SENIOR COURSE SELECTION FORM
2024 - 2025

{Last Name) (First Name) (MI) (Phone #)

The following is a list of courses which are available for you to take for
the 2024-2025 Academic Year. Please write the course number on the line
provided for each course you wish to take. Please make sure that you have the
appropriate teacher signature for each course that requires it. Detailed
information is provided in the 2024-2025 Course Description Booklet.
Remember, you must have at least six (6) major courses [a major course is
one-half (.5) credit] for each semester and a total of at least 6.5 credits.

You must choose two (2) Theology Courses (either 40/45 or 41/46):

40 Church History : Office Use Only:
41 Advanced Church History :
45 Christian Vocations : Date:
46 Advanced Christian Vocations :
¢ ___ Theology
: ____ Theology

Please choose your English course(s):

: 951 Discipline
155 AP Literature & Composition :
141 Advanced World Literature : English
142 World Literature : Other English
165 Creative Writing (.5)
167 Public Speaking (.25)
168 Academic Writing (.25) :
180 Independent Vo-Tech English (.5) :
181 Mythology (.5) :
182 Science Fiction (.5)

Social Studies
Other Social Studies
Other Social Studies
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You may choose from these Social Studies : Math
Courses: : Other Math
241 Sociology (.5) : Computer

242 Psychology(.5)

250 Pennsylvania History(.35)

261 Political Geography (.5)

262 American Conflicts (.5)

263 20th Century Amer. History(.5) :
264 History of Sports (.5) :

Science
Other Science

Language
Other Language
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Please choose your Math course(s): : ___ Other Business
332 Algebra 3 : ____ Music
341 Advanced Calculus :
342 Trigonometry/Pre-Calculus : 840 Physical Education
344 Trigonometry (.5) :
345 Advanced Pre-Calculus : 991 Lunch
346 AP Calculus :
350 Statistics (.)5) : Other Course

351 Consumer Mathematics (.5) Other Course

Other Course
Other Course




Please choose your Science course(s):

441
442
451
462
463
471
480

Advanced Physics

Physics

Anatomy & Physiology

Environmental Science: Global Issues(.5)
Environmental Science: Ecology(.5)
Research topics in S.T.E.M. (.25)
AP Biology

You may choose from these Language courses:

510
511
514
515
520
521
522
523
530
531

T

French I

French II

Advanced French Cycle 2.1 (.5)
Advanced French Cycle 2.2 (.5)
Spanish I

Spanish II

Advanced Spanish III

Advanced Spanish IV
Ecclesiastical Latin 1
Ecclesiastical Latin 1 (.5)
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CRIMJ 12: Criminology (.5)

You may chocose from these Art and Music Courses:

702
703
704
705
726
127
728

T

Art 1.1 (.5)
Art 1.2 (.5)
Art 2.1 (.5)
Art 2.2 (.5)

Music Theory (.5)
Rock and Roll History (.5)
Drum/Percussion Lab (.5)

You may choose from these Physical Education/Health Courses:

850
860

Physical Fitness
First Aid

VHS Course(s)

Course Name: Course Name:

Dept. Chair Signature Dept. Chair Signature

Studies Director Sig. Studies Director Sig.
(Student's Signature) (Parent's Signature)

Date: Date:




