SENIOR COURSE SELECTION FORM 2024 - 2025

(Last Name)	(First Name)	(MI)	(Phone #)	
The following is a list of course the 2024-2025 Academic Year. provided for each course you wi appropriate teacher signature information is provided in Remember, you must have at leone-half (.5) credit) for each	Please write the sh to take. Please for each course the 2024-2025 Cast six (6) major	course num make sure that requi ourse Desc courses [a	that you have the res it. Detailed ription Booklet. major course is	
You must choose two (2) Theology Courses (either 40/45 or 41/46):				
40 Church History 41 Advanced Church Histor 45 Christian Vocations 46 Advanced Christian Voc			eology	
Please choose your English cour	rse(s):	951 Disc	eology	
155 AP Literature & Composition 141 Advanced World Literature 142 World Literature 165 Creative Writing (.5 167 Public Speaking (.25 168 Academic Writing (.2 180 Independent Vo-Tech 181 Mythology (.5) 182 Science Fiction (.5)	ature	Eng	glish her English cial Studies her Social Studies her Social Studies	
You may choose from these Social Studies Courses:		Mat	th her Math	
241 Sociology (.5) 242 Psychology(.5) 250 Pennsylvania History 261 Political Geography 262 American Conflicts (263 20th Century Amer. Hi 264 History of Sports (.	(.5) .5) .story(.5)	: Sc. : Ot: : La	mputer ience her Science nguage her Language	
Please choose your Math course	(s):		siness her Business	
332 Algebra 3 341 Advanced Calculus 342 Trigonometry/Pre-Cal 344 Trigonometry (.5) 345 Advanced Pre-Calculu 346 AP Calculus 350 Statistics (.5) 351 Consumer Mathematics	1S	991 Lund	sical Education ch ther Course ther Course ther Course	

Please choose your Science course(s	s):
441 Advanced Physics 442 Physics 451 Anatomy & Physiology 462 Environmental Science: G 463 Environmental Science: E 471 Research topics in S.T.E 480 AP Biology You may choose from these Language	lobal Issues(.5) cology(.5) .M. (.25)
You may choose from these Language	courses:
510 French I 511 French II 514 Advanced French Cycle 2. 515 Advanced French Cycle 2. 520 Spanish I 521 Spanish II 522 Advanced Spanish III 523 Advanced Spanish IV 530 Ecclesiastical Latin 1 531 Ecclesiastical Latin 1	1 (.5) 2 (.5)
You may choose the Penn State Dual	
780 CRIMJ 12: Criminology (.	5)
You may choose from these Art and 1	
702 Art 1.1 (.5) 703 Art 1.2 (.5) 704 Art 2.1 (.5) 705 Art 2.2 (.5) 726 Music Theory (.5) 727 Rock and Roll History (.728 Drum/Percussion Lab (.5)	5)
You may choose from these Physical	
850 Physical Fitness 860 First Aid	
VHS Course(s)	
Course Name:	Course Name:
Dept. Chair Signature	Dept. Chair Signature
Studies Director Sig	Studies Director Sig
(Student's Signature)	(Parent's Signature)
Date:	Date:
LOUE -	DO LE *